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Nome
THOR
CIGANO
ALTAS HORAS
DESEJO
PAULISTINHA
FUGITIVO
TUBARAO
PAULISTA
ASPIRANTE
MARRETA
MUTHALITO
BRUTOS
MISTERIO
COROTE
0800 CTZ
KARAMELO
PIPOCA
CC 2 NOTAS
LEGENDARIO

Anilha
015055
029486
055373
024770
023142
025268
091368
049562
031873
033982
038624
038625
103919
029346
050663
046024
115957
049567
116093

Dono
RENAN
EDSON

RAFAEL BELTRAME
THIAGO ROCHA
RAIMUNDO
IVANILDO
IGOR
ELIAS
IVANILDO
RAIMUNDO
ADRIANO
ELIEL
MAURICIO
RAFAEL BELTRAME
ALDENIR
DELAMAR
GENESIO
ADRIANO
JULIANO L

CANARIO TERRA 04/09/2022

Cidade

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

10/15 min

0/186
0/142
0/114
0/106
0/93
0/87
0/87
0/62
0/61
0/59
0/46
0/32
0/32
0/29
0/23
0/20
0/10
0/5
0/2

Acpfaz

Pontos
0
12
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